2016 MN Memorial Classic Omnium Leaders -Women Open
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No.
123
110
115
112
121
108
109
111
114
120
119
102
106
118
117
104
113
122
107
116
105

License First Name

265917 Melissa
276333 Diedre
406389 Suzie
316598 Jeannie
467180 Carlyn
261947 Corey
459343 Anna
355070 Stacy
384294 Gabrielle
461072 Shiqi
316384 Angie
474445 Mary
211756 Carol
483978 connie
443509 Anna
300135 Katie
275322 Cathy
499361 Alix
268129 Leah
285069 Kit
281465 Kelli

Last Name
Dahlmann
Ribbens
Goebel
Kuhajek
Jackson
Coogan Cisek
Zawadski
Kalemkiarian
Russell

Fu
Johnson
Buth
Seipp
wanberg
Schappert
Isermann
Frampton
Aase
Sanda
Oslin
Richter

Team

St Paul Bicycle Racing Club
Orion Racing

Two Wheeler Dealer of Sioux Falls
PSIMET Racing

Orion Racing

The Fix Studio

Kingfield

The Fix Studio
Birchwood/GIS

PSIMET Racing

St Paul Bicycle Racing Club
Kingfield

Orion Racing

St Paul Bicycle Racing Club
The Fix Studio

PSIMET Racing

PSIMET Racing

St Paul Bicycle Racing Club
PSIMET Racing

St Paul Bicycle Racing Club
PSIMET Racing

Class

Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open

Total Tm Bonus Pts

1:29:07.4
1:29:08.1
1:29:09.5
1:29:08.4
1:29:24.2
1:29:10.3
1:29:08.5
1:29:09.3
1:29:13.2
1:29:12.7
1:29:21.7
1:29:17.5
1:30:06.6
1:32:53.8
1:29:29.1
1:16:37.2
1:16:37.5
1:17:13.8
1:17:14.7
1:20:55.5
1:32:44.4

15
9

[N
~N

O O 0O OO O0D0OO0OD0D0ODO0O0OO0OkFk wuwum

Circuit Pts TT Pts TTI Pts

50
47
38
45
30
37
42
40
34
35
31
32
26
23
28
22
20
19
17
17
25

50
45
42
38
47
40
35
37
34
30
32
25
28
31
23
26
22
20
19
17

115
101
97
88
82
80
78
77
68
65
63
57
54
54
51
48
42
39
36
34
25



